
Bus 24 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver: Branon Murray
#1 - 7:40 AM - 355 Rehwinkel Rd
#2 - 7:48 AM - 95/101 Mohave Rd
#3 - 7:50 AM - 146 MOHAVE RD/10 KICKAPOO ST
#4 - 7:51 AM - 158/168 MOHAVE RD
#5 - 7:52 AM - 3 Powhatan St
#6 - 7:53 AM - 15 MAIDO ST
#7 - 7:54 AM - 98 MAIDO ST
#8 - 7:55 AM - 169 Klickitat Dr
#9 - 7:56 AM - 74 QUAPAW ST
#10 - 7:57 AM - 127 KLICKITAT DR
#11 - 7:58 AM - 37 Powhatan St
#12 - 7:59 AM - 25 WINNEBAGO ST
#13 - 8:00 AM - 47 WINNEBAGO ST
#14 - 8:02 AM - KLICKITAT DR & KICKAPOO ST (SE) / KICKAPOO ST & KLICKITAT DR
#15 - 8:02 AM - 19 KICKAPOO ST
#16 - 8:03 AM - YUMA ST & KLICKITAT DR (SW)
#17 - 8:06 AM - 38 SIOUX TRL
#18 - 8:07 AM - 112 SIOUX TRL
#19 - 8:08 AM - 61 NAVAJO TRL
#20 - 8:09 AM - 33 COMANCHE TRL
#21 - 8:10 AM - 90 KIOWA TRL / 94 KIOWA TRL
#22 - 8:11 AM - APACHEE RD & SHAWNEE TRL (S)
#23 - 8:12 AM - 73 Shawnee Trl
#24 - 8:13 AM - 11 Feather Trl
#25 - 8:14 AM - 31 Feather Trl
#26 - 8:15 AM - 59 PAWNEE TRL
#27 - 8:15 AM - 31 PAWNEE TRL
#28 - 8:16 AM - 11 PAWNEE TRL
#29 - 8:16 AM - 140 Broken Bow Trl
#30 - 8:17 AM - 205 BROKEN BOW TRL
#31 - 8:18 AM - 26 MOHICAN TRL
#32 - 8:19 AM - 137 CHOCTAW RD
#33 - 8:20 AM - CHOCTAW RD & MOHAWK TRL (NW) / MOHAWK TRL & CHOCTAW RD
#34 - 8:21 AM - 11 Choctaw Rd / 11 CHOCTAW RD
#35 - 8:24 AM - 158 CHICOPEE RD
#36 - 8:26 AM - 27 MOHAWK TRL
#37 - 8:45 AM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#38 - 8:58 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

9/16/24



Bus 24 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Branon Murray
#1 - 4:00 PM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#2 - 4:10 PM - 27 MOHAWK TRL
#3 - 4:11 PM - 140 Broken Bow Trl
#4 - 4:12 PM - 205 BROKEN BOW TRL
#5 - 4:14 PM - 26 MOHICAN TRL
#6 - 4:16 PM - 137 CHOCTAW RD
#7 - 4:17 PM - 76 Choctaw Rd
#8 - 4:19 PM - 11 Choctaw Rd / 11 CHOCTAW RD
#9 - 4:25 PM - 102 mohican trl / 102 Mohawk Trl
#10 - 4:30 PM - 59 PAWNEE TRL
#11 - 4:30 PM - 31 PAWNEE TRL
#12 - 4:31 PM - 11 PAWNEE TRL
#13 - 4:32 PM - 11 Feather Trl
#14 - 4:34 PM - 31 Feather Trl
#15 - 4:37 PM - SHAWNEE TRL & APACHEE RD (NE) / APACHEE RD & SHAWNEE TRL
#16 - 4:42 PM - 33 COMANCHE TRL
#17 - 4:44 PM - 61 NAVAJO TRL (PM)
#18 - 4:46 PM - 112/116 SIOUX TRL / 112 SIOUX TRL
#19 - 4:47 PM - 38 SIOUX TRL
#20 - 4:50 PM - 95/101 Mohave Rd
#21 - 4:51 PM - KLICKITAT DR & YUMA ST (NW) / YUMA ST & KLICKITAT DR
#22 - 4:52 PM - KLICKITAT DR & KICKAPOO ST (NW) / KICKAPOO ST & KLICKITAT DR
#23 - 4:53 PM - 19 KICKAPOO ST
#24 - 4:54 PM - 150 Mohave Rd
#25 - 4:54 PM - 168 MOHAVE RD
#26 - 4:55 PM - 42 NASKAPI ST / 32 NASKAPI ST
#27 - 4:57 PM - 47 WINNEBAGO ST
#28 - 5:00 PM - 127 KLICKITAT DR
#29 - 5:02 PM - 37 Powhatan St
#30 - 5:03 PM - 3 Powhatan St
#31 - 5:05 PM - 74 QUAPAW ST
#32 - 5:06 PM - 169 Klickitat Dr
#33 - 5:06 PM - 98 MAIDO ST
#34 - 5:08 PM - 15 MAIDO ST
#35 - 5:16 PM - 355 Rehwinkel Rd (Occasional rider)

9/16/24



Bus 29 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver: Christine Bulloch

7:45 Antler Run & Woodville Highway
7:46 200 Kinsey Road
7:47 273 Pine Lane
7:48 463 Quail Run
7:50 1936 Woodville Highway
7:51 1923 Woodville Highway
7:52 Woodville Highway & Helena Street
7:54 1916 Woodville Highway 
7:55 1445 Woodville Highway
7:56 Woodville Highway & Sharman Circle
7:58 895 Woodville Highway
8:00 Woodville Highway & Stone Way
8:01 172 Ann Circle
8:01 164 Ann Circle
8:02 150 Ann Circle
8:03 4 Ann Circle
8:10 83 Savannah Road
8:11 155 Savannah Road 
8:12 165 Savannah Road
8:13 Savannah Road & Tree Frog Lane
8:15 Savannah Road & Culbreath Lane  (TA)
8:25 Melaleuca Drive & Spanish Moss Lane
8:26 65 Spanish Moss Lane
8:27 130 Spanish Moss Lane  (Loop)
8:34 Woodville Highway & CJ Loop
8:45 Shadeville Elementary

8/11/2024, 8/11/24-2



Bus 29 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Christine Bulloch
#1 - 3:44 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 3:45 PM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#3 - 4:04 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & CJ LOOP (SSE)
#4 - 4:22 PM - 130 SPANISH MOSS LN (TA)
#5 - 4:24 PM - 65 SPANISH MOSS LN
#6 - 4:25 PM - SPANISH MOSS LN & MELALEUCA DR (E) / MELALEUCA DR & SPANISH MOSS LN
#7 - 4:45 PM - SAVANNAH RD & CULBREATH LN (TA)
#8 - 4:45 PM - SAVANNAH RD & TREE FROG LN (ENE)
#9 - 4:46 PM - 165 SAVANNAH RD
#10 - 4:46 PM - 155 SAVANNAH RD
#11 - 4:47 PM - 83 Savannah Rd
#12 - 4:48 PM - 41 Savannah Rd
#13 - 4:50 PM - 4 ANN CIR
#14 - 4:53 PM - 150 ANN CIR
#15 - 4:53 PM - 164 ANN CIR
#16 - 4:53 PM - 172 Ann Cir
#17 - 4:55 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & STONE WAY (NNW) / Stone Way & Woodville Hwy
#18 - 4:55 PM - 895 WOODVILLE HWY
#19 - 4:56 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & SHARMAN CIR (NNW)
#20 - 4:58 PM - 1445 WOODVILLE HWY
#21 - 5:00 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & HELENA ST (NW)
#22 - 5:00 PM - 1923 Woodville Highway
#23 - 5:05 PM - 1936 WOODVILLE HWY
#24 - 5:16 PM - 273 PINE LN
#25 - 5:19 PM - 200 KINSEY RD
#26 - 5:20 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & ANTLER RUN (SE)

8/21/24



Bus # 31 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver: Grace DeLong
#1 - 7:47 AM - 22 Sawmill Ct
#2 - 7:48 AM - 39 Crosscut Trl
#3 - 7:49 AM - 67/68 Lumberjack Trl
#4 - 7:50 AM - 1640 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#5 - 7:53 AM - 197 Steeple Chase Ln (TA)
#6 - 7:56 AM - 81 PAULETTE DR
#7 - 7:57 AM - PAULETTE DR & SUMMER BROOKE LN
#8 - 7:58 AM - 105 HAIDA TRL
#9 - 7:59 AM - 44 HAIDA TRL
#10 - 8:00 AM - 101 J R Milton Rd
#11 - 8:00 AM - 31, 35 Beeler rd / 35 BEELER RD
#12 - 8:02 AM - 52 Wf Magers Rd
#13 - 8:02 AM - 35 W F MAGERS RD
#14 - 8:06 AM - 92 CHICKAT TRL
#15 - 8:07 AM - 103 CHICKAT TRL
#16 - 8:07 AM - 59 CHICKAT TRL
#17 - 8:09 AM - summerbrook ln & graham trl / 4 Summer Brooke Ln
#18 - 8:10 AM - PAULETTE DR & SUMMER BROOKE LN
#19 - 8:10 AM - 18 Graham Trl
#20 - 8:11 AM - 107 BLACK FOOT RD
#21 - 8:12 AM - CHINOOK TRL & BLACK FOOT RD (SW) / Black Foot Rd & Chinook Trl
#22 - 8:12 AM - 80 CHINOOK TRL
#23 - 8:13 AM - 35 CHINOOK TRL
#24 - 8:14 AM - 18 Chinook Trl / 17 Chinook Trl
#25 - 8:15 AM - 61 Mohave Rd
#26 - 8:16 AM - 64 PUEBLO TRL
#27 - 8:17 AM - 63 CATAWBA TRL
#28 - 8:17 AM - 45 CATAWBA TRL
#29 - 8:17 AM - 12 CATAWBA TRL
#30 - 8:18 AM - 18 MOHAVE RD
#31 - 8:18 AM - 14 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#32 - 8:19 AM - 60 Susquehanna Trl
#33 - 8:19 AM - 82 SUSQUEHANNA TRL / 78 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#34 - 8:20 AM - 5 BLACK FOOT RD
#35 - 8:21 AM - 78 SPOKAN TRL
#36 - 8:22 AM - 48 SPOKAN TRL
#37 - 8:24 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & BRIGHTWOOD LN (SSE) / Brightwood Ln & Spring Creek Hwy
#38 - 8:26 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & MERIDITH DR (SSE)
#39 - 8:27 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & CALLAHAN DR (SSE)
#40 - 8:45 AM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#41 - 8:52 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

9/3/24



Bus 31 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Grace Delong
#1 - 3:44 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 3:45 PM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#3 - 3:53 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & CALLAHAN DR (NNW)
#4 - 3:54 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & MERIDITH DR (NNW)
#5 - 3:54 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & BRIGHTWOOD LN (NNW) / Brightwood Ln & Spring Creek Hwy
#6 - 3:56 PM - 48 SPOKAN TRL
#7 - 3:57 PM - 78 SPOKAN TRL
#8 - 3:59 PM - 5 BLACK FOOT RD
#9 - 4:00 PM - 82 SUSQUEHANNA TRL / 78 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#10 - 4:00 PM - 60 Susquehanna Trl
#11 - 4:02 PM - 14 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#12 - 4:02 PM - 18 MOHAVE RD
#13 - 4:03 PM - 12 CATAWBA TRL
#14 - 4:04 PM - 45 CATAWBA TRL
#15 - 4:04 PM - 63 CATAWBA TRL
#16 - 4:08 PM - 64 PUEBLO TRL
#17 - 4:10 PM - 61 Mohave Rd
#18 - 4:11 PM - 18 Chinook Trl / 17 Chinook Trl
#19 - 4:12 PM - 35 CHINOOK TRL
#20 - 4:13 PM - 80 CHINOOK TRL
#21 - 4:14 PM - CHINOOK TRL & BLACK FOOT RD (SW) / Black Foot Rd & Chinook Trl
#22 - 4:15 PM - 107 BLACK FOOT RD
#23 - 4:16 PM - 18 Graham Trl
#24 - 4:20 PM - PAULETTE DR & SUMMER BROOKE LN
#25 - 4:25 PM - summerbrook ln & graham trl / 4 Summer Brooke Ln
#26 - 4:26 PM - 59 CHICKAT TRL
#27 - 4:30 PM - 103 CHICKAT TRL
#28 - 4:31 PM - 92 CHICKAT TRL
#29 - 4:34 PM - 35 W F MAGERS RD
#30 - 4:34 PM - 52 Wf Magers Rd
#31 - 4:37 PM - 35 BEELER RD
#32 - 4:41 PM - 101 J R Milton Rd
#33 - 4:43 PM - 44 HAIDA TRL
#34 - 4:45 PM - 105 HAIDA TRL
#35 - 4:46 PM - PAULETTE DR & SUMMER BROOKE LN
#36 - 4:46 PM - 81 PAULETTE DR
#37 - 4:52 PM - 197 Steeple Chase Ln (TA)
#38 - 4:56 PM - 1640 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#39 - 4:58 PM - 67/68 Lumberjack Trl
#40 - 5:00 PM - 39 Crosscut Trl
#41 - 5:03 PM - 22 Sawmill Ct

8/21/24, 9/3/24



Bus # 34 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver - Misty Taylor

7:31 668 Old Woodville Road
7:32 Ace High Stables Road & Ace High Lane
7:33 345 Ace High Stables Road
7:34 358 Ace High Stables Road  
7:35 559 Ace High Stables Road
7:39 146 Maria Del Carmen Lane (TA)
7:45 94 Summerwind Circle
7:46 210 Summerwind Circle N
7:46 254 Summerwind Circle N
7:47 226 Summerwind Circle N
7:48 108 Hudson Lane
7:51 456 Summerwind Circle N
7:54 111 Summerwind Circle N
7:58 55 Summerwind Circle
8:04 3152 Shadeville Road
8:05 Shadeville Road & North Station Lane
8:06 2930 Shadeville Road
8:06 103 Mount Zion Road
8:07 Mount Zion Road & Mount Pleasant Lane
8:08 174 Mount Zion Road
8:09 Timberwood Court & Big White Oak Lane
8:10 2781 Shadeville Road
8:11 2748 Shadeville Road
8:12 2720 Shadeville Road
8:13 113 River Plantation Road
8:14 359 River Plantation Road
8:15 369 River Plantation Road
8:16 707 River Plantation Road (TA)
8:19 146 River Plantation Road
8:20 1653 Shadeville Road (PM ONLY)
8:21 Southern Dr & Dixie Dr (PM ONLY)
8:23 Dixie Dr & Spring Creek Hwy
8:28 Shadeville Elementary

8/11/2024, 8/11/24-2, 



Bus 34 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Misty Taylor
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 3:45 PM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#3 - 3:59 PM - 146 RIVER PLANTATION RD
#4 - 4:12 PM - 707 RIVER PLANTATION RD (TA)
#5 - 4:16 PM - 369 RIVER PLANTATION RD
#6 - 4:16 PM - 359 RIVER PLANTATION RD
#7 - 4:22 PM - 2748 SHADEVILLE RD
#8 - 4:22 PM - 2781 Shadeville Rd
#9 - 4:23 PM - BIG WHITE OAK LN & TIMBERWOOD CT (NW)
#10 - 4:30 PM - 174 MOUNT ZION RD
#11 - 4:34 PM - MOUNT ZION RD & MOUNT PLEASANT LN (NE)
#12 - 4:39 PM - 103 MOUNT ZION RD
#13 - 4:43 PM - 2930 SHADEVILLE RD
#14 - 4:43 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & N STATION LN (SW)
#15 - 4:44 PM - 3152 SHADEVILLE RD(vet office)
#16 - 4:49 PM - 55 Summerwind Cir
#17 - 4:54 PM - 456 SUMMERWIND CIR N
#18 - 5:01 PM - 108 Hudson Ln
#19 - 5:05 PM - 254 Summerwind Cir N / 250 Summerwind Cir N
#20 - 5:07 PM - 94 SUMMERWIND CIR
#21 - 5:18 PM - 146 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN (TA)
#22 - 5:22 PM - 358 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
#23 - 5:23 PM - 345 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
#24 - 5:25 PM - ACE HIGH STABLES RD & ACE HIGH LN (SW)
#25 - 5:27 PM - 668 OLD WOODVILLE RD

8/23/24



Bus 139 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver - James Taylor
#1 - 7:40 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & BACK FORTY LN (E)
#2 - 7:40 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & CARD LN (W)
#3 - 7:52 AM - 4 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#4 - 7:55 AM - 49 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#5 - 7:56 AM - SUMMERHAVEN DR & OLD WOODVILLE RD (NNW)
#6 - 7:58 AM - 310 Old Woodville Rd
#7 - 7:59 AM - 550 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#8 - 8:00 AM - 881 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#9 - 8:02 AM - OLD WOODVILLE RD & LAUREL LN (NNW) / OLD WOODVILLE RD & T W WOOD RD
#10 - 8:07 AM - 173 DOROTHY LOOP
#11 - 8:10 AM - 58 Dorothy Loop
#12 - 8:11 AM - 38 DOROTHY LOOP
#13 - 8:12 AM - BASSWOOD DR & SPRINGWOOD BLVD (ENE) / 
BASSWOOD DR & RIDGEWOOD DR & SPRINGWOOD BLVD
#14 - 8:13 AM - 36 BASSWOOD DR
#15 - 8:17 AM - 220 RIDGEWOOD DR
#16 - 8:19 AM - RIDGEWOOD DR & MARY ANN DR (NNW) / MARY ANN DR & RIDGEWOOD DR
#17 - 8:20 AM - 81 RIDGEWOOD DR
#18 - 8:26 AM - 4243 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#19 - 8:35 AM - 407 Spring Creek Hwy / 378 SPRING CREEK HWY
#20 - 8:37 AM - 470 SPRING CREEK HWY
#21 - 8:37 AM - 548 SPRING CREEK HWY
#22 - 8:38 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & HI-LO WAY (NNW)
#23 - 8:45 AM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#24 - 8:51 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

9/12/24



Bus 139 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Brian Taylor
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 3:45 PM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#3 - 3:51 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & HI-LO WAY (SSE)
#4 - 3:54 PM - 548 SPRING CREEK HWY
#5 - 3:55 PM - 470 SPRING CREEK HWY
#6 - 3:56 PM - 378 SPRING CREEK HWY
#7 - 4:05 PM - 4243 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#8 - 4:10 PM - 81 RIDGEWOOD DR
#9 - 4:12 PM - RIDGEWOOD DR & MARY ANN DR (SSE) / MARY ANN DR & RIDGEWOOD DR
#10 - 4:13 PM - 220 RIDGEWOOD DR
#11 - 4:18 PM - 36 BASSWOOD DR
#12 - 4:20 PM - BASSWOOD DR & SPRINGWOOD BLVD (ENE) / 
BASSWOOD DR & RIDGEWOOD DR & SPRINGWOOD BLVD
#13 - 4:26 PM - 38 DOROTHY LOOP
#14 - 4:27 PM - 58 Dorothy Loop
#15 - 4:29 PM - 173 DOROTHY LOOP
#16 - 4:35 PM - T W WOOD RD & OLD WOODVILLE RD (ENE) / OLD WOODVILLE RD & T W WOOD RD
#17 - 4:36 PM - 881 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#18 - 4:40 PM - 550 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#19 - 4:43 PM - 310 Old Woodville Rd
#20 - 4:45 PM - SUMMERHAVEN DR & OLD WOODVILLE RD (SSE)
#21 - 4:46 PM - 49 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#22 - 4:47 PM - 4 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#23 - 4:56 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & CARD LN (W)
#24 - 4:59 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & BACK FORTY LN (E)

9/12/24



Bus 140 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver - Hannah Williams
#1 - 7:11 AM - 931 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#2 - 7:12 AM - 33 PHEASANT HILL TRL  
#3 - 7:13 AM - 17 TILLIS LN
#4 - 7:14 AM - 44 Tillis Ln
#5 - 7:15 AM - 155 TILLIS LN
#6 - 7:17 AM - 242 Tillis Ln
#7 - 7:18 AM - 287 TILLIS LN
#8 - 7:19 AM - 320 TILLIS LN
#9 - 7:19 AM - 370 Tillis Ln
#10 - 7:20 AM - 385 TILLIS LN
#11 - 7:20 AM - 402 TILLIS LN
#12 - 7:21 AM - 445 TILLIS LN
#13 - 7:22 AM - 144 Conservation Way
#14 - 7:22 AM - 127 CONSERVATION WAY
#15 - 7:24 AM - 12 WHIRLWIND TRL
#16 - 7:25 AM - 45 Mossy Dr
#17 - 7:25 AM - 34 MOSSY DR
#18 - 7:27 AM - 31 Pasture Run Way
#19 - 7:30 AM - 975 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#20 - 7:31 AM - 1098 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd / 1070 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd
#21 - 7:34 AM - 1347 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#22 - 7:41 AM - 1395 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#23 - 7:43 AM - 34 SARSI DR
#24 - 7:44 AM - 46 REDMAN RD
#25 - 7:45 AM - 34 MAXSON RD
#26 - 7:46 AM - 72 Maxson Rd
#27 - 7:47 AM - 86 Maxson Rd
#28 - 7:47 AM - 81 SQUAW RD
#29 - 7:48 AM - 65 SQUAW RD
#30 - 7:48 AM - 53 SQUAW RD
#31 - 7:49 AM - 11 Squaw Rd
#32 - 7:50 AM - SQUAW RD & REDMAN RD (S) / REDMAN RD & SQUAW RD
#33 - 7:52 AM - 38 DAKOTA DR
#34 - 7:55 AM - CAYUSE DR & KLAMATH ST (ENE)
#35 - 7:56 AM - 42 CAYUSE DR
#36 - 7:58 AM - 6 HUPA ST
#37 - 8:02 AM - 75 CAYUSE DR
#38 - 8:08 AM - 89 PALOMINO RD
#39 - 8:13 AM - 45 PROVO PLACE / 43 Provo Pl
#40 - 8:15 AM - 100 COCHISE ST
#41 - 8:16 AM - 113 COCHISE ST
#42 - 8:16 AM - 126 COCHISE ST
#43 - 8:19 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & PAN CERA DR (SW) / PAN CERA DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#44 - 8:24 AM - 16 Andrew J Hargrett Sr Rd
#45 - 8:31 AM - Wakulla Pre-K / 87 Andrew J Hargrett Sr Rd
#46 - 8:35 AM - 196 CASSEAUX RD
#47 - 8:38 AM - 40 CASSEAUX RD

8/11/24, 8/11/24-2, 8/14/24, 8/14/24-2, 9/4/24



Bus 140 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver - Hannah Williams
#48 - 8:42 AM - 954 SPRING CREEK HWY
#49 - 8:45 AM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#50 - 8:52 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

8/11/24, 8/11/24-2, 8/14/24, 8/14/24-2, 9/4/24



Bus 140 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Hannah Williams
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 3:45 PM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#3 - 3:54 PM - 954 SPRING CREEK HWY
#4 - 3:57 PM - 40 CASSEAUX RD
#5 - 4:00 PM - 196 CASSEAUX RD
#6 - 4:15 PM - Wakulla Pre-K / 87 Andrew J Hargrett Sr Rd
#7 - 4:17 PM - 16 Andrew J Hargrett Sr Rd
#8 - 4:18 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & PAN CERA DR (NE) / PAN CERA DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#9 - 4:22 PM - 126 COCHISE ST
#10 - 4:22 PM - 113 COCHISE ST
#11 - 4:23 PM - 100 COCHISE ST
#12 - 4:25 PM - 43 Provo Pl
#13 - 4:31 PM - 89 PALOMINO RD
#14 - 4:34 PM - 75 CAYUSE DR
#15 - 4:36 PM - 6 HUPA ST
#16 - 4:37 PM - 42 CAYUSE DR
#17 - 4:38 PM - CAYUSE DR & KLAMATH ST (WSW)
#18 - 4:41 PM - 38 DAKOTA DR
#19 - 4:43 PM - REDMAN RD & SQUAW RD (WSW)
#20 - 4:44 PM - 11 Squaw Rd
#21 - 4:45 PM - 53 SQUAW RD
#22 - 4:45 PM - 65 SQUAW RD
#23 - 4:46 PM - 81 SQUAW RD
#24 - 4:47 PM - 86 Maxson Rd
#25 - 4:47 PM - 72 Maxson Rd
#26 - 4:48 PM - 34 MAXSON RD
#27 - 4:49 PM - 46 REDMAN RD
#28 - 4:50 PM - 34 SARSI DR
#29 - 4:52 PM - 1395 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#30 - 4:59 PM - 1347 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#31 - 5:03 PM - 1098 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd / 1070 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd
#32 - 5:03 PM - 975 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#33 - 5:06 PM - 31 Pasture Run Way
#34 - 5:08 PM - 34 MOSSY DR
#35 - 5:09 PM - 45 Mossy Dr
#36 - 5:10 PM - 12 WHIRLWIND TRL
#37 - 5:11 PM - 127 CONSERVATION WAY
#38 - 5:12 PM - 144 Conservation Way
#39 - 5:13 PM - 445 TILLIS LN
#40 - 5:14 PM - 402 TILLIS LN
#41 - 5:14 PM - 385 TILLIS LN
#42 - 5:15 PM - 370 Tillis Ln
#43 - 5:15 PM - 320 TILLIS LN
#44 - 5:16 PM - 287 TILLIS LN
#45 - 5:17 PM - 242 Tillis Ln
#46 - 5:19 PM - 155 TILLIS LN
#47 - 5:20 PM - 44 Tillis Ln

8/23/24, 9/4/24



Bus 140 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Hannah Williams
#48 - 5:21 PM - 17 TILLIS LN
#49 - 5:22 PM - 33 PHEASANT HILL TRL
#50 - 5:23 PM - 931 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd

8/23/24, 9/4/24



Bus 146 Shadeville Elementary AM
Driver - Michael Meany
1 - 7:30 AM - 130 CAJER POSEY RD
#2 - 7:32 AM - 27 BROWN BLVD
#3 - 7:33 AM - 25 JASON ST
#4 - 7:36 AM - 21 JARED ST
#5 - 7:38 AM - 24 Kirkland Dr
#6 - 7:40 AM - 713 SHADEVILLE RD
#7 - 7:40 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & GALA CT (SW)
#8 - 7:41 AM - 804 SHADEVILLE RD
#9 - 7:43 AM - 138 REVELL RD / 146 REVELL RD
#10 - 7:44 AM - CARRIAGE DR & FARRIER LN (NE)
#11 - 7:46 AM - 29 PIMLICO DR
#12 - 7:47 AM - 42 CHURCHILL DR
#13 - 7:48 AM - 80 Churchill Dr
#14 - 7:49 AM - 287 REVELL RD
#15 - 7:50 AM - REVELL RD & SADDLETREE TRL (S)
#16 - 7:51 AM - 33 Equine Dr
#17 - 7:55 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & LEE ST (SW)
#18 - 7:56 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & THAMES ST (SW)
#19 - 7:58 AM - HICKORYWOOD DR & MAPLEWOOD DR (NW)
#20 - 7:59 AM - MAPLEWOOD DR & WHITE OAK DR (SW)
#21 - 8:03 AM - 1160 SHADEVILLE RD / Shadeville Rd & White Oak Dr
#22 - 8:11 AM - 438 Beechwood Dr
#23 - 8:15 AM - 1653 Shadeville Rd / 1658 Shadeville Rd
#24 - 8:19 AM - 2211 SHADEVILLE RD
#25 - 8:22 AM - TIGER HAMMOCK RD & MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD (NW) / 
Mysterious Waters Rd & Tiger Hammock Rd
#26 - 8:23 AM - 91 DOE RUN
#27 - 8:24 AM - 36 DOE RUN / 30 Doe Run
#28 - 8:30 AM - 38 MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD
#29 - 8:34 AM - 229 Martin Farms Rd / 230 Martin Farms Rd
#30 - 8:40 AM - 166 MARTIN FARMS RD
#31 - 8:45 AM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#32 - 8:51 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

9/17/24



Bus 146 Shadeville Elementary School PM
Driver - Michael Meany
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 3:45 PM - Shadeville Elementary / 45 WARRIOR WAY
#3 - 3:57 PM - 166 MARTIN FARMS RD
#4 - 3:58 PM - 229 Martin Farms Rd / 230 Martin Farms Rd
#5 - 4:12 PM - 38 MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD
#6 - 4:17 PM - 30 Doe Run
#7 - 4:18 PM - 91 DOE RUN
#8 - 4:22 PM - MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD & TIGER HAMMOCK RD (ENE) /
 Mysterious Waters Rd & Tiger Hammock Rd
#9 - 4:27 PM - 2211 SHADEVILLE RD
#10 - 4:30 PM - 1658 Shadeville Rd
#11 - 4:34 PM - 438 Beechwood Dr
#12 - 4:40 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & WHITE OAK DR (NE) / Shadeville Rd & White Oak Dr
#13 - 4:43 PM - WHITE OAK DR & MAPLEWOOD DR (NW) / MAPLEWOOD DR & WHITE OAK DR
#14 - 4:44 PM - MAPLEWOOD DR & HICKORYWOOD DR (NE) / HICKORYWOOD DR & MAPLEWOOD DR
#15 - 4:49 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & THAMES ST (NE)
#16 - 4:50 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & LEE ST (NE)
#17 - 4:53 PM - 33 Equine Dr
#18 - 4:54 PM - REVELL RD & SADDLETREE TRL (N)
#19 - 4:55 PM - 287 REVELL RD
#20 - 4:57 PM - 80 Churchill Dr
#21 - 4:57 PM - 42 CHURCHILL DR
#22 - 4:59 PM - 29 PIMLICO DR
#23 - 5:01 PM - CARRIAGE DR & FARRIER LN (SW)
#24 - 5:02 PM - 146 REVELL RD
#25 - 5:04 PM - 804 SHADEVILLE RD
#26 - 5:04 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & GALA CT (NE)
#27 - 5:05 PM - 713 SHADEVILLE RD         
#28 - 5:06 PM - 24 Kirkland Dr
#29 - 5:08 PM - 21 JARED ST
#30 - 5:13 PM - 25 JASON ST
#31 - 5:14 PM - 27 BROWN BLVD
#32 - 5:16 PM - 130 CAJER POSEY RD

9/17/24


	SES BUS 24-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	SES BUS 24-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	SES BUS 29-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	SES BUS 29-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	SES BUS 31-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	SES BUS 31-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	SES BUS 34-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	SES BUS 34-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	SES BUS 139-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	SES BUS 139-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	SES BUS 140-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	SES BUS 140-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	SES BUS 146-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	SES BUS 146-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM

